

Bid Summary															
Dunford School Erosion Project - City of Mesquite															
				Walter P Moore Opinion of Probable Construction Cost		DCI Contracting Inc.		308 Construction LLC		Stoic Civil Construction Inc		Iron Construction Inc		RLM EarthCo	
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
101	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,310.00	\$11,310.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,300.00	\$19,300.00	\$18,332.62	\$18,332.62
102	Install Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,808.37	\$3,808.37
103	Clearing and Grubbing	SY	850	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$14.00	\$11,900.00	\$29.50	\$25,075.00	\$1.50	\$1,275.00	\$10.00	\$8,500.00	\$4.18	\$3,553.00
104	General Excavation	CY	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.40	\$7,540.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$154.40	\$15,440.00
105	Site Excvated Fill	CY	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.40	\$7,540.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$138.10	\$13,810.00
106	Select Fill	CY	80	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$71.25	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$196.82	\$15,745.60
107	Armored Erosion Mat with Seeding	SY	700	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$51.80	\$36,260.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$102.00	\$71,400.00	\$86.00	\$60,200.00	\$93.80	\$65,660.00
108	Remove Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,949.46	\$3,949.46
	SubTotal				\$64,350.00										
	Construction Contingnecy (20%)				\$12,870.00										
	Project Total				\$77,220.00		\$89,660.00		\$91,225.00		\$104,075.00		\$108,000.00		\$140,299.05